Main features:
• Direct measurement of surface strain
• With integrated digital amplifier
• Quick and easy non-destructive assembly
• High accuracy and linearity
• Ideal for use on presses, injection-moulding and
die-casting machines
• One system for many different tie bar diameters

Internet: http://www.gefran.com
ACCESSORIES
Description Order code Code Description Order code Code
Stainless steel belt (in pairs)
(tie-bar diameter 25...148 mm)
Stainless steel belt (in pairs)
(tie-bar diameter 150...250 mm)
 25 mm GB-29-025 F062437 150 mm GB-29-150 F060628
 28 mm GB-29-028 F062438 152 mm GB-29-152 F071309
 30 mm GB-29-030 F062439 155 mm GB-29-155 F061256
 35 mm GB-29-035 F062009 160 mm GB-29-160 F061989
 38 mm GB-29-038 F062440 165 mm GB-29-165 F062383
 40 mm GB-29-040 F062441 170 mm GB-29-170 F065814
 45 mm GB-29-045 F062431 175 mm GB-29-175 F065815
 50 mm GB-29-050 F062432 180 mm GB-29-180 F061259
 53 mm GB-29-053 F062442 185 mm GB-29-185 F065816
 55 mm GB-29-055 F061809 190 mm GB-29-190 F061257
 56 mm GB-29-056 F062443 195 mm GB-29-195 F066931
 58 mm GB-29-058 F062444 200 mm GB-29-200 F062108
 60 mm GB-29-060 F062011 205 mm GB-29-205 F071306
 62 mm GB-29-062 F064215 210 mm GB-29-210 F060009
 64 mm GB-29-064 F062445 215 mm GB-29-215 F064224
 65 mm GB-29-065 F062446 220 mm GB-29-220 F061475
 68 mm GB-29-068 F071302 225 mm GB-29-225 F069667
 70 mm GB-29-070 F061400 230 mm GB-29-230 F061255
 75 mm GB-29-075 F062094 240 mm GB-29-240 F060626
 80 mm GB-29-080 F065817 250 mm GB-29-250 F071322
 82 mm GB-29-082 F064216
 85 mm GB-29-085 F061258
 90 mm GB-29-090 F065839
 92 mm GB-29-092 F064247
 95 mm GB-29-095 F061251
100 mm GB-29-100 F062450
105 mm GB-29-105 F061474
110 mm GB-29-110 F062284
115 mm GB-29-115 F061253
118 mm GB-29-118 F064214
120 mm GB-29-120 F065834
125 mm GB-29-125 F062408
127 mm GB-29-127 F062453
130 mm GB-29-130 F061252
132 mm GB-29-132 F064219
135 mm GB-29-135 F061401
140 mm GB-29-140 F061988
145 mm GB-29-145 F062435
148 mm GB-29-148 F071273
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.